Beam Distribution
Type I Type III
Compliance Technical Data
Circle Mini
to withstand corrosion, water,
Electrical
Optical
Lumen Output

1-(844)-255-6258
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
Accessories
WG
Bolt-on wire guard
VIS25
Spinning aluminium
dark sky visor  25°
SC
Stainless steel
safety cable
LED Hazardous Location Lighting
Mounting Options
CJG
Ceiling junction box
3/4“ NPT
PD
Pendant mount
3/4" NPT
S90
Stanchion mount
90°1-1/2“NPT
YK
Yoke Mount Bracket
W90
Wall mount 90°
3/4" NPT
W25
Wall mount 25°
3/4" NPT3/4“ NPT
S25
Stanchion mount 25°
1-1/2“NPT
Power
40 – 6,000 lm
         (40W)
60– 9,600 lm
         (60W)
CRM 40 L 2 110 3K CG PD1 GRY XX
Model
CRM
Accessories
WG   - Wire guard for flat glass
WGD   - Wire guard for drop lens
SC        - Safety cable
VIS25  - Dark Sky Bolt-on visor 25°
VIS  - Dark Sky Bolt-on visor 90°
SP1 - 10KV surge protector
(100-277V) *Standard
SP1H - 10KV surge protector
(347-480V) *Standard
SP2 - 20KV surge protector
(100-277V)
SP2H- 20KV surge protector
(347-480V)
PS - Pole Stanchion 2“ (60mm)
Color Temp
         3K- 3000K
  4K - 4000K
5K -  5000K
Lens
CG  - Clear glass
DG   - Diffuse Glass
DFG  - Diffuse drop lens
CP  - Clear polycarbonate
DP  - Diffuse polycarbonate
Optics
T1   - T1
T3   - T3
110  - 110°
Ex. Level
2 - C1D2, C2D1